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Frank John Ellam

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Frank John Ellam
Postcode RM5 3PR

Date of birth June 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ORCOM CIVVALS LIMITED
ETHEL MANSIONS LIMITED
ETHEL MANSIONS LIMITED

R.A. PICK & CO. (MANAGEMENT
SERVICES) LTD

ELLAM-PICK FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT ACCOUNTANTS!
GROUP LIMITED

POULTER WATER MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THE FAN CENTRE LIMITED

FANTASIA LIGHTING LIMITED

THE FANLITE COMPANY LIMITED
PICK-ELLAM FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PICK-ELLAM FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04552883

02032132

02032132

02074073

01546890

02562109

02524823

02523261

02523262

02523263

02265597

02265597

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900158861

900158861
40 Chase Cross Road
Romford

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
03/10/2002
27/10/1992
27/10/1992
24/01/1992
30/11/1991
26/11/1991
24/07/1991
18/07/1991
18/07/1991
18/07/1991

31/12/1990

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/05/2004
19/07/2002
16/03/2004

22/06/2001

02/01/2004

09/09/1991

09/09/1991

24/12/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



